Date

11/02/
13
11/09/
13
11/09/

13

11/12/
13

11/12/
13

11/12/
13

11/15/
13

11/15/
13

11/15/
13

11/15/
13
11/18/
13

11/18/
13

11/19/
13

11/20/
13

11/21/
13

11/22/
13

11/26/
13

11/26/
13

11/26/
13
11/26/
13
11/26/
13
11/28/
13

Time

1:00 PM PDT

8:00 AM PST

8:00 AM PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

3:30 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

9:00 AM PST

9:00 AM PST

10:30 AM
PST

10:30 AM
PST

12:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

Games for Clear Lake Falconhoops
Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
brazosport high school
brazosport high school
Brazosport
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Away
Scor
e

0

0

73

Home Team

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
houston lamar
houston lamar
houston lamar
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

willowridge high school
willowridge high school

willowridge high school

fort bend marshall
fort bend marshall
fort bend marshall
fort bend marshall

fort bend marshall

Hom

Scor

61

Result

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie



11/29/
13
11/30/

13

11/30/
13

11/30/
13

11/30/
13
12/03/
13
12/03/

13

12/03/
13

12/04/
13

12/04/
13
12/04/
13

12/05/
13

12/05/
13

12/05/
13
12/05/
13
12/06/

13

12/06/
13

12/06/
13

12/06/
13
12/06/
13
12/06/
13
12/10/
13
12/10/
13
12/10/
13
12/11/
13
12/11/
13
12/12/
13
12/12/
13

11:00 PM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

1:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

5:00 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

7:00 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
manvel high school
manvel high school
manvel high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
milby high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
texas city high school
pearland high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear brook high school
la porte high school
la porte high school

la porte high school

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

56

45

68

0

0

dobie high school
dobie high school
dobie high school
dobie high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

67

63

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



12/13/
13
12/13/

13

12/13/
13

12/13/
13

12/14/
13

12/14/
13

12/17/
13

12/20/
13

12/20/
13

12/20/
13
12/26/
13

12/26/
13

12/26/
13

12/27/
13

12/27/
13

12/27/
13

12/28/
13

12/28/
13

12/29/
13
12/30/
13

01/01/
14

01/01/
14

01/02/
14
01/02/
14
01/02/

14

01/04/
14

01/04/
14

01/04/
14

1:50 PM PST

7:10 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

7:30 AM PST

3:30 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

12:00 PM
PST

1:30 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

8:00 AM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

8:00 AM PST

3:30 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

3:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
10:00 AM

PST

11:30 AM
PST

1:00 PM PST

Clear Lake Falconhoops

mt. pleasant high school

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
texas city high school

Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear creek high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops

pflugerville high school

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

clear brook high school
clear brook high school
clear brook high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

57

46

63

68

71

69

61

tyler lee high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

lufkin high school

beaumont central high school

Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear creek high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear creek high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
coppell high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
a&m consolidated high
school
san antonio wagner
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
brazoswood high school
brazoswood high school

brazoswood high school

41

50

55

63

a4

50

36

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Loss

Tie

Tie

Win



01/07/
14
01/07/
14
01/07/

14

01/09/
14

01/10/
14
01/14/
14

01/14/
14

01/14/
14

01/17/
14

01/17/
14
01/17/
14

01/21/
14

01/21/
14

01/21/
14
01/24/
14

01/24/
14

01/24/
14

01/28/
14

01/28/
14
01/28/
14
01/31/

14

01/31/
14

01/31/
14
02/03/
14
02/04/

14

02/07/
14

02/07/
14

02/07/
14

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 PM

PST

4:30 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 PM

PST

3:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

clear springs high
school

clear springs high
school

clear springs high
school

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

dickinson high school

dickinson high school

dickinson high school
clear creek high school
clear creek high school
clear creek high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
brazoswood high school
brazoswood high school
brazoswood high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear falls high school
clear falls high school

clear falls high school

53

0

0

0

45

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
College Park High School
clear falls high school
clear falls high school
clear falls high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear brook high school
clear brook high school
clear brook high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear springs high school
clear springs high school
clear springs high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
the woodlands hs
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

74

0

59

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win



02/11/ 3:00 PM PST Clear Lake Falconhoops 0 dickinson high school 0 Tie
14

OZ{il/ 4:30 PM PST Clear Lake Falconhoops 0 dickinson high school 0 Tie
02{‘1‘1/ 6:00 PM PST = Clear Lake Falconhoops 66 dickinson high school 48 Win
02{3{8/ 5:00 PM PST dulles high school 57 Clear Lake Falconhoops 64 Win
02{‘%1/ 7:00 PM PST Port Arthur Memorial 66 Clear Lake Falconhoops 63 Loss

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



