

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/02/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
11/09/ 13	8:00 AM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
11/09/ 13	8:00 AM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
11/12/ 13	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	houston lamar	0	Tie
11/12/ 13	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	houston lamar	0	Tie
11/12/ 13	6:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	76	houston lamar	51	Win
11/15/ 13	3:30 PM PST	brazosport high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
11/15/ 13	5:00 PM PST	brazosport high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
11/15/ 13	6:30 PM PST	Brazosport	32	Clear Lake Falconhoops	73	Win
11/15/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
11/18/ 13	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	willowridge high school	0	Tie
11/18/ 13	4:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	willowridge high school	0	Tie
11/19/ 13	6:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	57	willowridge high school	43	Win
11/20/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
11/21/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
11/22/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
11/26/ 13	9:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	fort bend marshall	0	Tie
11/26/ 13	9:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	fort bend marshall	0	Tie
11/26/ 13	10:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	fort bend marshall	0	Tie
11/26/ 13	10:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	fort bend marshall	0	Tie
11/26/ 13	12:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	73	fort bend marshall	61	Win
11/28/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie

11/29/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
11/30/ 13	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	dobie high school	0	Tie
11/30/ 13	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	dobie high school	0	Tie
11/30/ 13	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	dobie high school	0	Tie
11/30/ 13	1:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	65	dobie high school	36	Win
12/03/ 13	3:00 PM PST	manvel high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/03/ 13	4:30 PM PST	manvel high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/03/ 13	6:00 PM PST	manvel high school	61	Clear Lake Falconhoops	55	Loss
12/04/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
12/04/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
12/04/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
12/05/ 13	5:00 PM PST	milby high school	36	Clear Lake Falconhoops	85	Win
12/05/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
12/05/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
12/05/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
12/06/ 13	11:00 AM PST	texas city high school	56	Clear Lake Falconhoops	67	Win
12/06/ 13	7:00 PM PST	pearland high school	45	Clear Lake Falconhoops	63	Win
12/06/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
12/06/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
12/06/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
12/06/ 13	11:00 PM PST	clear brook high school	34	Clear Lake Falconhoops	67	Win
12/10/ 13	3:00 PM PST	la porte high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/10/ 13	4:30 PM PST	la porte high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/10/ 13	6:00 PM PST	la porte high school	68	Clear Lake Falconhoops	78	Win
12/11/ 13	11:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/11/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
12/12/ 13	11:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/12/	11:00 PM	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie

12/13/ 13	1:50 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	54	tyler lee high school	22	Win
12/13/ 13	7:10 PM PST	mt. pleasant high school	32	Clear Lake Falconhoops	73	Win
12/13/ 13	11:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/13/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0		0	Tie
12/14/ 13	7:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	57	lufkin high school	41	Win
12/14/ 13	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	46	beaumont central high school	50	Loss
12/17/ 13	3:00 PM PST	texas city high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/20/ 13	12:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	clear creek high school	0	Tie
12/20/ 13	1:30 PM PST	clear creek high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/20/ 13	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	63	clear creek high school	55	Win
12/26/ 13	6:30 PM PST	pflugerville high school	68	Clear Lake Falconhoops	63	Loss
12/26/ 13	11:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/26/ 13	11:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/27/ 13	8:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	61	coppell high school	47	Win
12/27/ 13	11:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/27/ 13	11:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/28/ 13	8:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	71	a&m consolidated high school	44	Win
12/28/ 13	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	69	san antonio wagner	50	Win
12/29/ 13	11:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
12/30/ 13	11:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/01/ 14	3:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/01/ 14	4:30 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/02/ 14	3:00 PM PST	clear brook high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/02/ 14	4:30 PM PST	clear brook high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/02/ 14	6:00 PM PST	clear brook high school	74	Clear Lake Falconhoops	59	Loss
01/04/ 14	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	brazoswood high school	0	Tie
01/04/ 14	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	brazoswood high school	0	Tie
01/04/ 14	1:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	61	brazoswood high school	36	Win

01/07/ 14	3:00 PM PST	clear springs high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/07/ 14	4:30 PM PST	clear springs high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/07/ 14	6:00 PM PST	clear springs high school	53	Clear Lake Falconhoops	74	Win
01/09/ 14	11:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/10/ 14	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	College Park High School	0	Tie
01/14/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	clear falls high school	0	Tie
01/14/ 14	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	clear falls high school	0	Tie
01/14/ 14	6:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	57	clear falls high school	48	Win
01/17/ 14	3:00 PM PST	dickinson high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/17/ 14	4:30 PM PST	dickinson high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/17/ 14	6:00 PM PST	dickinson high school	31	Clear Lake Falconhoops	93	Win
01/21/ 14	3:00 PM PST	clear creek high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/21/ 14	4:30 PM PST	clear creek high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/21/ 14	6:00 PM PST	clear creek high school	54	Clear Lake Falconhoops	62	Win
01/24/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	clear brook high school	0	Tie
01/24/ 14	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	clear brook high school	0	Tie
01/24/ 14	6:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	67	clear brook high school	53	Win
01/28/ 14	3:00 PM PST	brazoswood high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/28/ 14	4:30 PM PST	brazoswood high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
01/28/ 14	6:00 PM PST	brazoswood high school	46	Clear Lake Falconhoops	57	Win
01/31/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	clear springs high school	0	Tie
01/31/ 14	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	clear springs high school	0	Tie
01/31/ 14	6:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	68	clear springs high school	62	Win
02/03/ 14	11:00 PM PST		0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
02/04/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	the woodlands hs	0	Tie
02/07/ 14	3:00 PM PST	clear falls high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
02/07/ 14	4:30 PM PST	clear falls high school	0	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	Tie
02/07/ 14	6:00 PM PST	clear falls high school	45	Clear Lake Falconhoops	59	Win

02/11/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	dickinson high school	0	Tie
02/11/ 14	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	0	dickinson high school	0	Tie
02/11/ 14	6:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops	66	dickinson high school	48	Win
02/18/ 14	5:00 PM PST	dulles high school	57	Clear Lake Falconhoops	64	Win
02/21/ 14	7:00 PM PST	Port Arthur Memorial	66	Clear Lake Falconhoops	63	Loss